
 designates block listings

Room/Suite Sq Ft Rent Term Direct/Sublet Occupancy Floor

Partial 18th floor 10,077 Upon Request 7-10 years Direct January 2019 18

Entire 25th floor 6,580 Upon Request 7-10 years Direct January 2019 25

Entire 30th floor 6,580 Upon Request 7-10 years Direct September 2018 30

Partial 6th floor 6,351 Upon Request 7-10 years Direct October 2018 6

Leasing Agents

Tara Stacom
Vice Chairman
(212) 841-7843
tara.stacom@cushwake.com  

Barry Zeller
Executive Vice President
(212) 841-5913
barry.zeller@cushwake.com  

Connor Daugstrup
Senior Associate
(212) 841-7964
connor.daugstrup@cushwake.com  

Pierce Hance
Director
(212) 841-7641
pierce.hance@cushmwake.com  

Justin Royce
Senior Director
(212) 841-7764
justin.ryoce@cushwake.com  

Natasha Brown
Vice President
(212) 216-1618
natasha.brown@slgreen.com  

David Kaufman
Senior Vice President
(212) 356-4104
david.kaufman@slgreen.com

 

521 FIFTH AVENUE AVAILABILITIES

Comments: Existing installation

Comments: Existing installation

Comments: Pre-built unit

Comments: Existing installation
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